24" Electric Cooktop
Electric Cooktop
Available Products: EI24EC15KS
Available Colors: Stainless Steel
Version: 06/22
Cooktop
Cooking Surface Type Smooth
Controls
Sabbath Mode No
Dimensions and Volume
Height 2 5/8"
Width 24"
Depth 21 3/8"
Installation
Installed Over a Wall Oven Yes
Power Supply Connection Location Right Center
Certifications and Approvals
ADA Compliant No
Cooktop Performance
Right Front Element Burner Size 6"
Right Rear Element Burner Size 7"
Left Rear Element Burner Size 6"
Right Front Element Burner 1,200 Watts
Right Rear Element Burner 1,800 Watts
Left Rear Element Burner 1,200 Watts
Left Front Element Burner (Large) 2,200 Watts
Left Front Element Burner (Small) 750 Watts
Left Front Element Burner Size (Large) 8"
Left Front Element Burner Size (Small) 5"
Display
Control Location Right
Electrical Specifications
Minimum Circuit Required 30 Amps
Voltage Rating 240 V
General Specifications
Prop 65 Label Yes
Warranty - Labor 1 Year
Warranty - Parts 1 Year
Safety Certifications and Approvals
UL Listed Yes
Product Specifications
We reserve the right to change specifications or discontinue models without notice.
Electrolux Major Appliances, N.A.
USA • 10200 David Taylor Drive •Charlotte, NC 28262 • Charlotte, NC 28262 • 1-877-4electrolux (1-877-435-3287) • electrolux.com/en
CANADA • 5855 Terry Fox Way • Mississauga, ON L5V 3E4 • 1-800-265-8352 • electrolux.ca
24" Electric Cooktop Electric Cooktop
Available Products: EI24EC15KS Available Colors: Stainless Steel
Version: 06/22
Installation Diagram
We reserve the right to change specifications or discontinue models without notice.
Electrolux Major Appliances, N.A.
USA • 10200 David Taylor Drive •Charlotte, NC 28262 • Charlotte, NC 28262 • 1-877-4electrolux (1-877-435-3287) • electrolux.com/en
CANADA • 5855 Terry Fox Way • Mississauga, ON L5V 3E4 • 1-800-265-8352 • electrolux.ca